JDMYV.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2022-23

Sr.No.|Name of Supplier Bill No & Date |Accession No. Totall] Amount
I]Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN247 20/09/2022 98901 To 99020 120 20700
2|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN27320/09/2022 |99021 To 99091 VL 14027
3|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN274/20/09/2022 |99092 TO 99111 20 3375
4|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |63001/10/2022 99112 TO 99188 77 19256
5|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {631 01/10/2022 99189 TO 99293 105 23513
6|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |632 01/10/2022 99294 TO 99533 240 34965
7|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 398 02/11/2022 |99534 TO 99593 60 13365
8|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 405 02/11/2022 |99594 TO 99613 20 2655|
9|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 440 23/11/2022 |99614 TO 99673 60 19845‘;

10|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 441 23/11/2022 [99674 TO 99688 15 1688
11|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 478 30/11/2022 |99689 TO 99708 20 8100|
12|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 479 30/11/2022 |99709 TO 99728 20 5310}
13|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE (1014 30/11/2022 |99729 TO 99761 33 9608j
14|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE (1013 30/11/2022 |99762 TO 99865 104 20385
15|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1042 08/12/2022 |99866 TO 99900 55 6638
16|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE (1043 08/12/2022 [99901 TO 99920 20 4725
17|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1044 08/12/2022 |99921 TO 99985 65 16155
18|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 493 08/12/2022 [99986 TO 100023 38 18337
19|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 495 08/12/2022 [100024 TO 100092 69 26616
20|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 494 08/12/2022 |100093 TO 100126 34 23429
21|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 645 22/02/2023 100127 TO 100366 240 33548
22|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1391 05/03/2023 |100367 TO 100596 230 30915
23|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1397 05/03/2023 [100597 TO 100616 20 8730
24|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1393 05/03/2023 [100617 TO 100653 37 3420
25|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 327 13/10/2022 |100654 TO 100713 60 8901
26|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 714 15/03/2023 |100714 TO 100753 40 11205
27|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 785 21/03/2023 (100754 TO 100773 20 2790
28|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1605 29/03/2023 |100774 TO 100783 10 1980
29|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1606 29/03/2023 |100784 TO 100803 20 4410
30/|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1612 31/03/2023 |100804 TO 100805 2 900
31|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 834 31/03/2023 |100806 TO 100820 15 3803
32|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |167031/03/2023 (100821 TO 100822 2 720

TOTAL :- 1922| 404014
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J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2022-23

Sr.No. [Name of Supplier Bill No & Date |Accession No. Total| Amount
1|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |630 01/10/2022 99112 TO 99188 77 19256
2|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE  |631 01/10/2022 99189 TO 99293 105 23513
3[PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE  [632 01/10/2022 99294 TO 99533 240 34965
4|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1014 30/11/2022 |99729 TO 99761 33 9608
5[PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE [1013 30/11/2022  |99762 TO 99865 104 20385
6|PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE  [1042 08/12/2022  |99866 TO 99900 35 6638
7[PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1043 08/12/2022  |99901 TO 99920 20 4725
3[PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1044 08/12/2022 99921 TO 99985 65 16155

2 [PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE  [1391 05/03/2023 (100367 TO 100596 230 30915

1o |PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1397 05/03/2023 [100597 TO 100616 20 8730

1) |[PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE [1393 05/03/2023 100617 TO 100653 37 3420
)2 [PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE {1605 29/03/2023 |100774 TO 100783 10 1980
)s |PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE 1606 29/03/2023 |100784 TO 100803 20 4410
)y |PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1612 31/03/2023 100804 TO 100805 900
l< |PRASHANT BOOK HOUSE |1670 31/03/2023 1100821 TO 100822 2 720
TOTAL :- (eg%| 186320
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J.D.M.V.P.CO-OP SAMAJ’S

NUTAN MARATHA COLLEGE, JALGAON
YEARWISE SUPPLIER OF BOOKS 2022-23

Sr.No. |[Name of Supplier Bill No & Date |Accession No. Totall Amount
I|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN247 20/09/2022 98901 To 99020 120 20700
2|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN27320/09/2022 [99021 To 99091 71 14027
3|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN274/20/09/2022 |99092 TO 99111 20 3375
4|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 398 02/11/2022 |99534 TO 99593 60 13365
5|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 405 02/11/2022 (99594 TO 99613 20 2655
6|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 440 23/11/2022 |99614 TO 99673 60 19845
7|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 441 23/11/2022 |99674 TO 99688 15 1688
8|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 478 30/11/2022 (99689 TO 99708 20 8100
9|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 479 30/11/2022 |99709 TO 99728 20 5310

10|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 493 08/12/2022 |99986 TO 100023 38 18337
11|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 495 08/12/2022 (100024 TO 100092 69 26616
12|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 494 08/12/2022 |100093 TO 100126 34 23429
13|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 645 22/02/2023 100127 TO 100366 240 33548
14|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 327 13/10/2022 [100654 TO 100713 60 8901
15|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 714 15/03/2023 |100714TO 100753 40 11205
16|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 785 21/03/2023 (100754 TO 100773 20 2790
17|Atharv pub. Jalgaon IN 834 31/03/2023 [100806 TO 100820 15 3803

TOTAL :- 95z 217694
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